
Company Contact Telephone Email Website

Decorate Victoria Sandy Long 250.382.4833 info@decoratevictoria.com www.decoratevictoria.com

Trend Décor Danielle Lewis 250.889.8249 trenddecorrentals@gmail.com www.trenddecorevents.com

Rad Occasions Radhika Graham 250.516.3770 rad@radoccasions.ca www.radoccasions.ca

The Good Party Emma McCormick 778.977.3968 emma@thegoodparty.ca www.thegoodparty.ca

Rock Paper Square Marika Whitehead 250.886.7065 marika@rockpapersquare.com www.rockpapersquare.com

Details Planning & Event Design  
Nicole Hilhorst 778.265.4068 hello@detailsbc.com www.detailsbc.com

French Kiss Events Barb Walker 778.678.2902 barb@frenchkissevents.ca www.frenchkissevents.ca

Heyday Events
Barb, Hailey, and Vanessa

778.678.2902 info@heydayevents.ca www.heydayevents.ca

Party Mood Anne Pollock 250.701.3151 hello@partymood.com www.partymood.com

Say Events Tarina Taylor 778.686.0287 info@sayeventsco.com www.sayeventsco.com

Borrowed and Blue Kimberly Solecki 250.812.5782 kim@borrowedandblueevents.ca https://www.borrowedandblueevents.ca/

Brittany Sagal Event Design Brittany Sagal 250.741.4286 hello@brittanysagaldesign.com www.brittanysagaldesign.com

Pedersen's Event Rentals Elizabeth D'Eramo 250.383.7783 elizabeth@pedersens.ca www.pedersens.ca

Darling Vintage Rentals & Styling Jennifer Newton 250.713.3148 jen@darlingvintage.ca www.DarlingVintage.ca

Bash Specialty Rentals Shara Zimmerman 250.896.0898 hello@bashspecialty.com www.bashspecialty.com

Four Frame Photo Booth Derek 250.522.2620 fourframesphoto@gmail.com www.fourframesphotobooth.com

FLORISTS
Ingrid Rose Floral Artistry Natalia Solis Vermette 250.634.8098 bonjour@ingridrosefloralartistry.com www.ingridrosefloralartistry.com

Bespoke Blossoms Annise or Becca 250-382.0243 info@bespokeblossoms.com https://bespokeblossoms.com/
Platinum Floral Designs Tina Barabonoff 250.415.6031 tina@platinumfloraldesigns.com www.platinumfloraldesigns.com

Foxgloves Flowers Colleen O'Farrell 250.386.4741 Info@foxglovesflowers.com www.foxglovesflowers.com
Jennings Florists Rob or Waffa 250.477.9538 info@jenningsflorists.com www.jenningsflorists.com
Fleurtacious Lynda Marie 250.882.8262 info@lyndamarie.ca www.lyndamarie.com

Thorn and Thistle Nicole Ingram 250.384.3385 info@thornandthistle.ca www.thornandthistle.ca

WEDDING PLANNERS, DÉCOR & CUSTOM LINEN:
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Powell Floral Ali Louwe 250.208.1190 ali@powellfloral.com www.powellfloral.com

Kenmar Flower Farm Marian E. Fortner 250.727.6443 Kenmarflowerfarm@gmail.com  www.kenmarflowerfarm.com

Botanica and Bloom Meagan Murtonen 778.679.3566 meagan@botanicaandbloom.com www.botanicaandbloom.com

WEDDING CAKES
Passion For Cakes Corina Ludwig 250.588.2622 corina@passionforcakes.com www.passionforcakes.com

Lighthouse Cake Company Vikki Smith & Richard Martin 250.478.4499 lcc@lighthousecakecompany.ca www.lighthousecakecompany.ca

Ooh La La Cupcakes Sherryl Andrews 250.385.0707 info@oohlalacupcakes.ca www.oohlalacupcakes.ca

Kingston Cake Craft Jennifer 250.588.9824 kingstoncakecraft@gmail.com www.facebook.com/Kingstoncakecraft

Cake by Taryn Taryn Haywood 250.927.1073 cakebytaryn@gmail.com www.cakebytaryn.com

Hi-way Productions Ron Larson 250.888.5440 ron@djpro.ca www.djpro.ca

Soundworks Entertainment Spencer Looysen 250.812.8600 soundworksentertainment@shaw.ca www.soundworksentertainment.com

John MacArthur Music John 250.882.6206 john@johnmacarthurmusic.com

Do It All Entertainment Drew Arrington 250.818.8082 musicman@doitall.ca www.doitall.ca

DJ Chris Poynter Chris Poynter info@chrispoynter.ca www.chrispoynter.ca

Harbour Strings (Solo Violin) Jody Onuma 250.480.0590 harbourstrings@gmail.com

Celtic Reflections

Harp, Classic Guitar, Fiddle, Mandolin
Patrick De Gabrielle 778.700.4557 celticgigs@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/celtic.reflections

Classical Guitar Brad Prevedoros 250.539.5319 info@manzanitaproductions.com www.manzanitaproductions.com

Celtic & Concert harp Gwyneth Evans 250.580.6546 gwynethevans@shaw.ca www.gwynethevans.com

Noah Edwards (solo or full band ensemble) Noah Edwards 778.677.3324 Noahedwardsmusic@gmail.com www.noahedwardsmusic.com/

Five Shadez of Blue - Jazz Group (6 musicians) Winston Lewis 250.686.7774 winstonlewis@mail.com

Chris Millington Band Chris Millington 250.216.3671 chrismillington@telus.net www.seamill.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS:
Andrea Cross Photography Andrea Cross 250.732.3767 andrea@andreacross.ca www.andreacross.ca

Jesse Hlady Photography Jesse Hlady 250.889.4899 info@jessehladystudios.com www.jessehladystudios.com

Kim Kalyn Photography Kim Kalyn 250.661.4418 info@kimkalynphotography.com www.kimkalynphotography.com

E/A Photography Emmy & Aaron 250.888.7927 info@eaphoto.ca www.eaphoto.ca

Greg Samborski Greg Samborski 250.888.8789 greg@gregsamborski.com www.gregsamborski.com

Lilly Ann Photography Nina Sinclair 604.701.9631 inquiry@lillyannphotography.com www.lillyannphotography.com

Landon Sveinson Photography Landon Sveinson 250.734.3789 info@landonsveinson.com www.landonsveinson.com

Rivkah Photography Rebecca 250.589.3686 rebecca@rivkahphotography.ca www.rivkahphotography.ca

TENTING:

Black and White Tents Dave & Jayne Willie 778.433.1282 info@bwparty.com www.bwparty.com

Global Tents Christina Williams 250.385.3541 info@globaltents.ca www.globaltents.ca

Wilson's Transportation Ltd. Joe Jansen / GM 250.475.3235 sales@gowilsonsgroup.com www.wilsonstransportation.com

TRANSPORTATION LIMOUSINES:

ENTERTAINMENT:  DJ - RECORDED MUSIC:

ENTERTAINMENT:  LIVE 
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LA Limousines Nicole Wilson 250.391.9000 info@lalimo.ca www.lalimo.ca

ACCOMMODATION:

Royal Roads University Guest Services 250.391.2549 welcomedesk@royalroads.ca www.royalroads.ca

DoubleTree by Hilton Guest Services 250.940.3100
777 Douglas St, Victoria BC. 20% discount. 

Use RRU Corporate Code 3125095

https://doubletree3.hilton.com/en/hotels/briti

sh-columbia/doubletree-by-hilton-hotel-and-

suites-victoria-YYJDSDT/index.html

The Westin Bear Mountain Golf Resort & Spa Guest Services 250.391.7183
1999 Country Club Way, Victoria BC 

sales@westinbearmountain.com 
https://bearmountain.ca/

Four Points by Sheraton Victoria Gateway Guest Services 877.474.6063 829 McCallum Road, Victoria BC
https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/yyjfp-

four-points-victoria-gateway/

https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels

/us/en/colwood/yyjcd/hoteldetail

WEDDING OFFICIANT:

BC Vital Statistics Marriage Commissioner
https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/life-

events/marriage/marriage-commissioners

Barbara Densmore Professional Celebrant 250.740.0123 celebrant@barbaradensmore.ca www.barbaradensmore.ca

Paul Vermes WED Victoria 250.858.8558 paul@wedvictoria.ca www.wedvictoria.ca

Chris-Ann Lake Chris-Ann Lake chrisannlake@gmail.com     https://www.chrisannlake.com/

INSURANCE:
Pal Canada - Weddinguard Program 800.265.8098 weddingguard@palcanada.com www.palcanada.com

DANCE FLOOR:
Global Tents Christina Williams 250.385.3541 info@globaltents.ca www.globaltents.ca

Holiday Inn Express - Colwood Guest Services 250.385.7829
318 Wale Rd.  Victoria BC. 10% discount. 

reservations@hievictoria.com 
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